Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
100mm XP100S Standard 23 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN0053
100mm XP100P Pull Cord 23 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN0054
100mm XP100T Timer 23 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN0055
125mm XP125S Standard 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN0080
125mm XP125P Pull Cord 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN0082
125mm XP125T Timer 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN0083
150mm XP150S Standard 101 l/s, 364m3/hr  FAN0135
150mm XP150P Pull Cord 101 l/s, 364m3/hr  FAN0140
150mm XP150T Timer 101 l/s, 364m3/hr  FAN0141
AUTO SHUTTER MODELS
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
150mm XP150A Standard 87 l/s, 313m3/hr  FAN0136
150mm XP150AP Pull Cord 87 l/s, 313m3/hr  FAN0137
150mm XP150AT Timer 101 l/s, 364m3/hr  FAN0138
• These fans are designed to be ducted straight through an exterior wall and are effi cient and easy to install.
• These axial fans have ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
SAFETY EXTRA LOW VOLTAGE (SELV) MODELS
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
100mm XP100LV Standard 25 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN5882
125mm XP125LV Standard 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN5889
150mm XP150LV Standard 101 l/s, 364m3/hr  FAN5895
Standard Models
Auto Shutter Models
Low Voltage Models
STANDARD MODELS